Administrative Authorization Application
Portland, Maine
Planning and Urban Development Department. Planning Division
PROJECT NAME: '11 1J/Jt11/L,
PROJECT ADDRESS: '1] PIr)..-rC(l BtlA../.iI/itl) CHART/BLOCK/LOT: 11 :J.-r-O:l:l
APPLICATION FEE: ____ ($50.00)
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: (Please Attach Sketch/Plan of the Proposal/Development)
Af>Olt-It- f~IIk.JHk L~ T L/t-I/'u

Specifications subject to chang" without notice. 01 Rev.2109
http:www.wlslighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
LUMINAIRE DISTRIBUTION
SElECT A
LAMP
WATTAGE
P
UGHT
SOURCE LENS
PROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN
UNE
VQLTAGE
TO F lRMULATE O
LUMINAIRE
FINISH
RDER CODE. Rrf, r
OPTIONS
to example below
FVM 2 - Type II
3 - Type III
FP - Perimeter
Forward
Throw
5 TypeV
2SOW
320W
3SOW
(PSMH only)
400W
PSMH Pulse-Start
Metal Halide
HPS  High Pressure
Sodium
FG - Flat Glass 480V
MT - Multi Tap 3
TT TriTap 2
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum
BUF Buff
WHT - White
GRN - Green
CC - Custom
LL - Less
lamp
GS - Glare
Shield
aBK - 8" Bracket
RPP - Round
Pole Plate
250W FS - Full Spectrum
320W Color BKT·WM -Wall
350W Mount Plate
400W
PT - Pole Top
SF - Single
Fusing
DF - DoUble
Fusing
AS - Accent
Striping
PC - Photo Cell
NO - No Options
FVR 2· Type II
3 - Type III
FP • Perimeter
Forward
Throw
5 Type V
AF - Automotive
Forward
Throw